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Kiera Kuy 35 3 36 23 15 32 30 96 270

Samantha Siler 15 8 15 8 62 96 204

Heather Pearson 36 106 142

Katie Bato 4 12 13 18 34 81

Brenda Heinricks 21 18 21 19 79

Kacy Hamilton 17 18 35

Ryder Winkle 13 14 27

Katelin Gossman 13 13
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Cross-Rail Division
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Lauren Cordova 15 8 20 30 34 28 19 60 214

Juliette I'Anson 31 13 24 14 21 19 28 60 210

Katelin Gossman 16 31 23 17 15 25 27 20 24 8 206

Ashley Degennaro 20 9 36 30 30 43 30 198

Amelia Owen 17 12 96 125

Skylar Hayford 12 17 18 3 21 9 21 101

Chanel Rhodes 21 17 48 86

Lauren Cruz 10 8 24 26 68

Heather Pearson 50 50

Isabella Aldas 26 13 11 50

Annie Danforth 16 21 37

Carly Ramsey 34 34

Donya Moshiri 33 33

Makenna Keller 5 7 8 20

Kristina Campbell 12 12

Laurie Nunnally 5 5



Jocelyne Reiche 5 5

Sam Tate 2 2
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Schooling Cross-Rail Hunter Division
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Little Blackie 13 6 10 8 9 11 13 12 50 132

Saluut to
Shakespeare 64 64

My Serena 6 13 9 12 8 11 59

Shaunessy 12 40 52

Freckles 8 7 16 12 43

King Louie 12 13 13 38

Havana 36 36

Just Fishin 11 18 29

Barn Dance 24 24

Gimme the light 4 10 14

All That Jazz 14 14

Everything's
Coming Up Daisies 12 12

Above All Else 8 8

Country Gold 8 8

Bonita 4 4
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Short Stirrup Division (2')
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Makenna Hanmer 9 14 22 11 10 12 13 30 17 25 36 199

Brinley Wherli 14 13 15 13 24 4 11 28 42 164

Amelia Kent 21 12 20 7 14 28 102

Carolyn Wickstrand 21 18 13 12 14 18 96

Jocelyne Reiche 10 20 17 30 77

Lilah Nakatani 31 18 49

Londyn Wright 13 8 3 24

Katelin Gossman 7 8 8 23

Brooklyn Contrera 14 8 22

Melanie Zdrojek 9 6 15
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Long Stirrup Division (2')
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Sam Tate 17 10 21 22 32 12 26 12 56 208

Elizabeth Blount 5 3 14 10 5 16 18 18 16 14 119

Ashley Park 28 21 23 42 114

Juliette I'Anson 7 7 24 38

Faith Zinger 7 25 32

Eliza Ottman 15 13 28

Nicole Sannes 7 14 21
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Rusty Stirrup Division (2')
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Anne Lorkowski 20 30 50

Lauren Mauldin 8 8

Kirstin Booth 4 4

Toni Henderson 4 4
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Green Rider Division (2'3)
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Christina Brady 13 10 13 21 31 9 22 25 19 18 19 17 24 241

Emma Bryson 20 20 35 13 21 32 24 20 185

Sam Tate 15 25 18 20 14 10 21 15 44 182

Brinley Wherli 9 11 9 8 6 4 10 15 72

Lori Askew 4 14 52 70

Makayla Tidball 13 18 38 69

Ashley Park 14 22 21 8 65

Makenna Hanmer 10 19 34 63

Carolyn Wickstrand 16 17 22 55

Lilah Nakatani 23 22 45

Amelia Kent 17 8 18 43

Nicole Sannes 17 21 38

Jocelyne Reiche 21 15 36

Eliza Ottman 14 11 25

Caroline Ong 24 24

Kaitlin Lee 22 22



Elizabeth Blount 6 12 18

Forrest Franklin 13 13

Lindsay Kirscher 11 11

Juliette I'Anson 10 10

Laurie Nunnally 8 8

Isabella Aldas 6 6

Toni Henderson 5 5

Emily Farnsworth 4 4

Faith Zinger 3 3

Melanie Zdrojek 2 2
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Low Children/Adult Amateur Hunter Division (2'6)
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Rhea Sunshine 11 4 7 7 11 9 4 5 9 6 9 10 9 52 153

Axl Rose 21 15 22 11 16 5 15 6 16 127

Something So Right 8 56 64

Portofina RC 19 30 49

Rebel Without a
Cause 10 16 7 4 10 47

Kissing Kate 13 4 24 41

Raphael 8 12 20

Chicago 11 5 16

Bentley 16 16

Mr. Bojangles 14 14

Kingsman 4 5 9

Olivander 7 7

Beckett 7 7

Picasso 6 6

Let It Be 3 3
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Low Children/Adult Amateur Equitation Division (2'6)
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Briannah McGee 3 5 9 2 7 16 8 15 44 109

Forrest Franklin 5 4 12 3 11 5 11 24 75

Emma Bryson 12 8 52 72

Kaitlin Lee 7 5 2 6 26 46

Laura Becker 8 30 38

Lauren Mauldin 5 10 14 29

Chloe Hardgrave 6 6 7 3 22

Campbell Lear 10 8 18

Londyn Wright 18 18

Faith Zinger 16 16

Mikayleigh Harman 7 7 14

Amanda Gomez 9 9

Cassandra Ehrly 8 8

Hunter Franklin 7 7

Lindsay Kirscher 5 5

Laurie Nunnally 3 3



Kelly Lenahan 2 2

Maddy McCall 2 2
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Children/Adult Amateur Hunter Division (2'9)
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Raphael 14 14 11 12 11 9 10 12 30 123

Kissing Kate 6 7 11 6 12 6 8 6 7 22 91

Rhea Sunshine 3 8 34 45

Stan The Man 24 24

To Be or Not to Be 13 5 18

Berlin 10 4 14

Manzanita 14 14

Pecora 13 13

Axl Rose 12 12

Mr. Bojangles 10 10

Appelio 2 2
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Children/Adult Amateur Equitation Division (2'9)
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Gabby Franklin 52 52

Briannah McGee 3 10 5 13 16 47

Chloe Hardgrave 11 5 28 44

Hunter Franklin 7 5 11 6 3 11 43

Aurora Remis 7 26 33

Amanda Gomez 14 2 11 27

Anna Bartelt 12 10 22

Forrest Franklin 3 9 3 15

Hannah Rohr 12 12

Cambrienne Garcelli 2 6 8

Kelly Lenahan 6 6

Londyn Wright 4 4

Brooklyn Contrera 3 3

Laurie Nunnally 2 2
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Modified Jr/Am Hunter Division (3')
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Jaeger Meister 26 26

Rattle The Stars 14 14

Manzanita 8 8
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Modified Jr/Am Equitation Division (3')
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Hannah Rohr 20 20

Aurora Remis 12 12

Devynn Sibley 10 10

Gabby Franklin 8 8
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Baby Green Hunter Division (2'3)
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Enchanted 22 24 52 98

Above All Else 10 5 9 18 42

Little Blackie 10 13 23

Rattle The Stars 18 18

Bentley 16 16

Gimme the light 5 10 15

Never Forgotten 8 7 15

Coltons Grace 13 13

Shaunessy 8 8

My Serena 8 8

Axl Rose 5 5

Freckles 3 3
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Low Hunter Division (2'6)
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Blackjack N Beers 9 8 7 13 15 19 11 9 18 12 14 8 21 8 54 226

Berlin 10 14 20 14 15 23 14 15 12 46 183

Kindred Spirit 11 10 11 14 32 78

Check Me Out 2 14 6 36 58

Stan The Man 58 58

Axl Rose 12 10 4 26

Something So Right 10 5 15

Raphael 9 3 12

Manzanita 10 10

Kissing Kate 7 2 9

As Good As It Gets 8 8

Rhea Sunshine 5 5

Picasso 3 3

Let It Be 2 2
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Modified Hunter Division (2'9)
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Berlin 31 13 15 6 18 18 42 143

Something So Right 18 30 48

Stan The Man 14 14

Raphael 3 8 11

As Good As It Gets 9 9

Manzanita 4 4
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Low Schooling Jumpers Division 0.7m (2'3)
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She's A Looker 11 4 3 10 10 48 86

Summer Vacation 13 16 54 83

Beckett 22 19 34 75

Zippy Ziggy 11 17 15 6 49

Kingsman 14 14

Mark My Word 11 2 13

Everything's
Coming Up Daisies 12 12

Payton's Place 6 5 11

Freckles 10 10

Olivander 7 7

Little Blackie 5 5

Sierra 2 2
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Low Children/Adult Amateur Jumpers Division 0.76m (2'6)
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Patch Of Mischief 17 11 11 19 8 20 18 15 50 169

Beckett 11 40 24 34 109

Olivander 13 18 31

Rebel Without a
Cause 13 13

Beatrice 4 4 8

Mark My Word 3 3
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Schooling Jumpers Division 0.76m (2'6)
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Dream Catcher 10 5 28 43

As Good As It Gets 19 19

Patch Of Mischief 16 16

Beckett 13 13

Stan The Man 12 12

The Chase Is On 10 10

Beatrice 9 9

Olivander 7 7

Freckles 3 3

Raphael 2 2
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Children/Adult Amateur Jumpers Division 0.85m (2'9)
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Olivander 22 22

Mark My Word 8 8

Beatrice 4 4
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Pre-Training Jumpers Division 0.85m (2'9)
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Dream Catcher 10 17 26 53

Raphael 5 5 8 16 34

As Good As It Gets 6 13 19

Beatrice 7 2 9
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Manzanita 21 38 59

Dream Catcher 12 24 36

Coltons Grace 19 19

Rattle The Stars 16 16

Jaeger Meister 10 10

Southern Eclipse 4 4
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Gentleman's
Agreement 16 3 46 65

Manzanita 9 32 41

Jaeger Meister 34 34

Rattle The Stars 8 10 16 34

Southern Eclipse 14 14

Dream Catcher 11 11
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Gabby Franklin 5 6 5 5 2 23

Emma Bryson 2 6 3 6 6 23

Devynn Sibley 4 6 9 19

Sam Tate 2 3 3 3 3 4 18

Amanda Gomez 13 13

Carolyn Wickstrand 3 4 2 4 13

Nicole Sannes 5 4 3 12

Ashley Park 5 5 10

Anna Bartelt 6 3 9

Kaitlin Lee 8 8

Jennifer Hallett 8 8

Cassandra Ehrly 8 8

Campbell Lear 7 7

Caroline Ong 6 6

Faith Zinger 6 6

Brooklyn Contrera 5 5



Chloe Hardgrave 5 5

Lilah Nakatani 5 5

Kelly Lenahan 5 5

Lauren Mauldin 5 5

Lindsay Kirscher 4 4

Aurora Remis 4 4

Londyn Wright 4 4

Makayla Tidball 3 3

Kim Gerrard 2 2

Laurie Nunnally 2 2
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Sam Tate 4 5 7 5 5 2 28

Christina Brady 2 5 2 5 2 3 5 3 27

Emma Bryson 2 3 5 7 17

Brinley Wherli 3 3 2 4 12

Amelia Kent 3 3 6 12

Lilah Nakatani 2 4 6

Caroline Ong 5 5

Londyn Wright 5 5

Lauren Mauldin 4 4

Lori Askew 3 3

Eliza Ottman 3 3
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Forrest Franklin 2 3 3 3 6 17

Briannah McGee 4 5 2 4 15

Lauren Mauldin 4 4 8

Campbell Lear 6 6

Jennifer Hallett 6 6

Amanda Gomez 3 2 5

Anna Bartelt 2 3 5

Cassandra Ehrly 5 5

Kaitlin Lee 2 2 4

Chloe Hardgrave 3 3
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Devynn Sibley 3 3 7 13

Cambrienne Garcelli 7 4 11

Amanda Gomez 5 2 7

Hunter Franklin 2 4 6

Anna Bartelt 5 5

Chloe Hardgrave 5 5


